KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-23177
2016-23176
2016-23175
2016-23174
2016-23173
2016-23172
2016-23171
2016-23170
2016-23169
2016-23168
2016-23167
2016-23166
2016-23165
2016-23164
2016-23163
2016-23162
2016-23161
2016-23160
2016-23159
2016-23158
2016-23157
2016-23156
2016-23155
2016-23154
2016-23153
2016-23152
2016-23151
2016-23150
2016-23149
2016-23148
2016-23147
2016-23146
2016-23145
2016-23144
2016-23143
2016-23142
2016-23141
2016-23140
2016-23139
2016-23138
2016-23137
2016-23136
2016-23135
2016-23134
2016-23133
2016-23132
2016-23131
2016-23130

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/28/16 23:4623:46:39
10/28/16 23:1423:14:43
10/28/16 22:5022:50:12
10/28/16 22:3822:38:11
10/28/16 22:3322:33:39
10/28/16 22:0122:01:59
10/28/16 22:0122:01:34
10/28/16 21:5921:59:10
10/28/16 21:3621:36:00
10/28/16 21:3221:32:09
10/28/16 21:2421:24:24
10/28/16 21:1621:16:02
10/28/16 21:0221:02:24
10/28/16 20:4920:49:31
10/28/16 20:4820:48:41
10/28/16 20:3720:37:40
10/28/16 20:2920:29:35
10/28/16 20:2920:29:34
10/28/16 20:1220:12:43
10/28/16 19:5919:57:21
10/28/16 19:5719:57:07
10/28/16 19:4619:46:32
10/28/16 19:3719:37:42
10/28/16 19:2219:22:07
10/28/16 18:5418:54:51
10/28/16 18:4718:47:04
10/28/16 18:4118:41:48
10/28/16 18:3018:30:15
10/28/16 18:2518:25:12
10/28/16 18:1618:16:11
10/28/16 18:0618:06:53
10/28/16 17:5717:40:18
10/28/16 17:5217:52:57
10/28/16 17:2517:25:21
10/28/16 17:2317:23:42
10/28/16 17:1317:13:02
10/28/16 17:0717:07:56
10/28/16 16:5616:56:41
10/28/16 16:4616:46:12
10/28/16 16:3416:34:54
10/28/16 16:2316:23:36
10/28/16 16:1516:15:32
10/28/16 15:5115:51:04
10/28/16 15:4115:41:48
10/28/16 14:1614:16:43
10/28/16 13:5913:59:04
10/28/16 13:5513:55:06
10/28/16 13:4813:48:42
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Location/Address

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

26 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

DEGRAFF, LORAYNE

BINNEWATER ICE COMPANY

MOBIL GAS STATION

, KINGSTON

MARIUS STREET @ ELIZABETH STREET, KINGST...
53 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
115 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

270 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ JANET STREET, KINGST...

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

161 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

DIETZ STADIUM

7 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

385 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

84 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...
FOXHALL AVENUE @ DERRENBACHER STREET, KI...

FORSYTH PARK

, CONNELLY

203 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

90 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

30 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
84 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
13 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO

235 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
TWIN PONDS DRIVE , KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

2 RUSSELL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

211 TUYTENBRIDGE RD , KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
HARASSMENT 27

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOLLOW-UP 04F
VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT 24A

PATROL REQUEST 12
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

TOWED VEHICLE 64

WARRANT ARREST 81A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PATROL REQUEST 12

WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST CPS 25C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PATROL REQUEST 12
FOLLOW-UP 04F

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-23129 10/28/16 13:3813:38:02 11
2016-23128 10/28/16 13:3813:38:26 11
2016-23127 10/28/16 13:3613:36:23 11
2016-23126 10/28/16 13:1913:19:48 11
2016-23125 10/28/16 13:1413:14:10 11
2016-23124 10/28/16 13:0213:02:16 11
2016-23123 10/28/16 12:5012:50:54 11
2016-23122 10/28/16 12:4212:42:57 11
2016-23121 10/28/16 12:0412:04:29 11
2016-23120 10/28/16 11:4111:41:12 11
2016-23119 10/28/16 11:2511:25:35 11
2016-23118 10/28/16 10:5910:59:19 11
2016-23117 10/28/16 09:4909:49:59 11
2016-23116 10/28/16 09:0009:00:33 11
2016-23115 10/28/16 10:3710:37:41 205
2016-23114 10/28/16 10:1810:18:16 11
2016-23113 10/28/16 09:4509:45:49 11
2016-23112 10/28/16 09:3609:36:52 11
2016-23111 10/28/16 09:3309:33:03 11
2016-23110 10/28/16 09:3009:30:58 11
2016-23109 10/28/16 09:2009:20:28 11
2016-23108 10/28/16 09:1409:14:29 11
2016-23107 10/28/16 09:1109:11:20 11
2016-23106 10/28/16 08:4808:48:18 11
2016-23105 10/28/16 08:0708:07:37 11
2016-23104 10/28/16 08:0608:06:18 11
2016-23103 10/28/16 08:0108:01:14 11
2016-23102 10/28/16 07:4107:41:21 11
2016-23101 10/28/16 07:0707:07:15 11
2016-23100 10/28/16 05:2805:28:56 18
2016-23099 10/28/16 05:1805:18:49 18
2016-23098 10/28/16 04:0604:06:56 S198
2016-23097 10/28/16 01:1101:11:47 18
2016-23096 10/28/16 00:5000:50:47 S134
2016-23095 10/28/16 00:2600:26:08 18

Location/Address

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
607 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY GASTROENTEROLOGY
PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

KINGSTON CITY COURT

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

121 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

89 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

304 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
304 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
OLD KING'S INN

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ARMORY

KINGSTON CITY COURT

KYOTO SUSHI

KINGSTON TEACHERS FEDERATION
82 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
NEW BALTIMORE TRAVEL PLAZA
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

28 FARRELLY STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

91 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
PICK UP ORDER 98A

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

LOST PROPERTY 20

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
FOLLOW-UP 04F

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
SICK REPORT 118
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

ESCORT 14

ASSIST OFFICER 03

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W
WARRANT ARREST 81A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
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